
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

08-03-2025
La Estrella de Valparaíso
La Estrella de Valparaíso
Cartas
Cartas: Mujeres en el poder y el techo de cristal

10
143,1
$ 196.365

16.000
82.502

No Definida
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